Summer Term Events 2023

INSET DAY

Children Return to School

Year 4 Bromley Schools’ Proms (7pm)
EYFS Talent Show

Autism Acceptance Week

Parent Forum (6-7pm)

Y5 Planetarium Trip

Fig Class British Library Trip

BANK HOLIDAY

Celebrate Eid

Year 3 SPINE Festival Author Event
Coronation Celebration/Picnic

BANK HOLIDAY FOR CORONATION OF CHARLES I
SATs Week

Willow Class Romshed Farm Trip
Walnut Class Romshed Farm Trip
Year 3 Tower of London Trip

Mental Health AWareness WEEK... ... eeeeeeeeee et seeaeas

Year 2 SATs

Year 1 London Aquarium Trip

Year 6 Orpington Fire Station (Junior Citizenship Workshop)
Own Clothes for Mental Health Awareness Week
Arts Week

Year 6 Dentist

CELEBRATION OF LEARNING 2-3PM

INSET DAY

HALF TERM

Multiplication Tests for Year 4

Year 1 Phonics Screening

Chestnut Class British Library Trip

Cedar Class British Library Trip

Class Photographs

Year 4 Chislehurst Caves Trip

EYFS & KS1 Sports Morning (9am-12pm)

Years 3 & 4 Sports Afternoon (1pm-3pm)

Years 5 & 6 Sports Morning (9am-11:30am)
English Week

Whole School STEM Day

Year 4 Imperial War Museum Trip

‘Escape from Crow Castle’ Reading Experience (Whole School).....
Sports Day Back Up (9am-12pm)

Sports Day Back Up (9am-12pm)

‘Poverest has Talent’ (1:30pm)

Year 2 Overnight Trip to Frylands

Year 6 AFACT Sports Day

18 April

19 April

21 April
24-28 April
24 April

25 April
26 April

1 May

3 May

3 May

5 May

8 May
9-12 May
9 May

10 May

10 May
15-19 May
15-26 May
16 May

16 May

19 May
22-26 May
22 May

25 May
26 May

29 May - 2 June

5-16 June
5-9 June

7 June

9 June

12 June

14 June

15 June

15 June

16 June
19-23 June
20 June
21 June
21-22 June
22 June
23 June
23 June
27-28 June
28 June
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Sports Day Back Up (9am-12pm) 29 Jund I |

Booker Music Competition (1:30pm) 29 June
Sports Day Back Up (9am-12pm) 30 June
Friends of Poverest — Summer Fair (12-4pm).....cccceveevvvevveviveveneenen. . 1 July

EYFS Pond Dipping Trip 4 July

CELEBRATION OF LEARNING 2-3PM...........ccceovvvvvvcceveceevveecceeene.. 7 JUly

Year 6 Morning Performance (9:30-10:30am) .....cccoecevceveeeeeeeeeeee.. 11 July
Year 6 Evening Performance (6-7pm) ...ccccccevvevvveevesiessssiscisnsenene. - 11 JUly
Year 6 Party (6-8pm) 14 July
Year 2 Moving Up Assembly (9:30am).......c. weveveeveeeeveenveceeseeereennes. 19 July
Year 6 Leavers’ Assembly (9:30am) ...ccceceevveveveveeveeeecceenrveceeeeeeeeneees. . 20/ July
END OF TERM - School Finishes at 1:30pm 20 July

PLEASE NOTE THESE EVENTS/DATES/TIMES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE




