Summer Term Events 2023

	April	INSET DAY	17 April
	•	Children Return to School	18 April
		Year 4 Bromley Schools' Proms (7pm)	19 April
		EYFS Talent Show	21 April
		Autism Acceptance Week	24-28 April
		Parent Forum (6-7pm)	24 April
		Y5 Planetarium Trip	25 April
		Fig Class British Library Trip	26 April
	May	BANK HOLIDAY	1 May
		Celebrate Eid	3 May
		Year 3 SPINE Festival Author Event	3 May
		Coronation Celebration/Picnic	5 May
		BANK HOLIDAY FOR CORONATION OF CHARLES II	8 May
		SATs Week	9-12 May
		Willow Class Romshed Farm Trip	9 May
		Walnut Class Romshed Farm Trip	10 May
		Year 3 Tower of London Trip	10 May
		Mental Health Awareness Week	15-19 May
		Year 2 SATs	15-26 May
		Year 1 London Aquarium Trip	16 May
		Year 6 Orpington Fire Station (Junior Citizenship Workshop)	16 May
		Own Clothes for Mental Health Awareness Week	19 May
		Arts Week	22-26 May
		Arts WeekYear 6 Dentist	22-26 May 22 May
			•
		Year 6 Dentist	22 May
		Year 6 Dentist CELEBRATION OF LEARNING 2-3PM	22 May 25 May
	June	Year 6 Dentist CELEBRATION OF LEARNING 2-3PM INSET DAY	22 May 25 May 26 May
	June	Year 6 Dentist CELEBRATION OF LEARNING 2-3PM INSET DAY HALF TERM	22 May 25 May 26 May 29 May - 2 June
	June	Year 6 Dentist CELEBRATION OF LEARNING 2-3PM INSET DAY HALF TERM Multiplication Tests for Year 4	22 May 25 May 26 May 29 May - 2 June 5-16 June 5-9 June
	June	Year 6 Dentist CELEBRATION OF LEARNING 2-3PM INSET DAY HALF TERM Multiplication Tests for Year 4 Year 1 Phonics Screening	22 May 25 May 26 May 29 May - 2 June 5-16 June 5-9 June
	June	Year 6 Dentist CELEBRATION OF LEARNING 2-3PM INSET DAY HALF TERM Multiplication Tests for Year 4 Year 1 Phonics Screening Chestnut Class British Library Trip	22 May 25 May 26 May 29 May - 2 June 5-16 June 5-9 June 7 June
	June	Year 6 Dentist CELEBRATION OF LEARNING 2-3PM INSET DAY HALF TERM Multiplication Tests for Year 4 Year 1 Phonics Screening Chestnut Class British Library Trip Cedar Class British Library Trip	22 May 25 May 26 May 29 May - 2 June 5-16 June 5-9 June 7 June 9 June
	June	Year 6 Dentist CELEBRATION OF LEARNING 2-3PM INSET DAY HALF TERM Multiplication Tests for Year 4 Year 1 Phonics Screening Chestnut Class British Library Trip Cedar Class British Library Trip Class Photographs	22 May 25 May 26 May 29 May - 2 June 5-16 June 5-9 June 7 June 9 June 12 June
	June	Year 6 Dentist CELEBRATION OF LEARNING 2-3PM INSET DAY HALF TERM Multiplication Tests for Year 4 Year 1 Phonics Screening Chestnut Class British Library Trip Cedar Class British Library Trip Class Photographs Year 4 Chislehurst Caves Trip	22 May 25 May 26 May 29 May - 2 June 5-16 June 5-9 June 7 June 9 June 12 June 14 June
	June	Year 6 Dentist CELEBRATION OF LEARNING 2-3PM INSET DAY HALF TERM Multiplication Tests for Year 4 Year 1 Phonics Screening Chestnut Class British Library Trip Cedar Class British Library Trip Class Photographs Year 4 Chislehurst Caves Trip EYFS & KS1 Sports Morning (9am-12pm)	22 May 25 May 26 May 29 May - 2 June 5-16 June 5-9 June 7 June 9 June 12 June 14 June 15 June
	June	Year 6 Dentist CELEBRATION OF LEARNING 2-3PM INSET DAY HALF TERM Multiplication Tests for Year 4 Year 1 Phonics Screening Chestnut Class British Library Trip Cedar Class British Library Trip Class Photographs Year 4 Chislehurst Caves Trip EYFS & KS1 Sports Morning (9am-12pm) Years 3 & 4 Sports Afternoon (1pm-3pm)	22 May 25 May 26 May 29 May - 2 June 5-16 June 5-9 June 7 June 9 June 12 June 14 June 15 June 15 June
	June	Year 6 Dentist CELEBRATION OF LEARNING 2-3PM INSET DAY HALF TERM Multiplication Tests for Year 4 Year 1 Phonics Screening Chestnut Class British Library Trip Cedar Class British Library Trip Class Photographs Year 4 Chislehurst Caves Trip EYFS & KS1 Sports Morning (9am-12pm) Years 3 & 4 Sports Afternoon (1pm-3pm) Years 5 & 6 Sports Morning (9am-11:30am)	22 May 25 May 26 May 29 May - 2 June 5-16 June 5-9 June 7 June 9 June 12 June 14 June 15 June 15 June 16 June
	June	Year 6 Dentist	22 May 25 May 26 May 29 May - 2 June 5-16 June 5-9 June 7 June 9 June 12 June 14 June 15 June 15 June 16 June 19-23 June
	June	Year 6 Dentist	22 May 25 May 26 May 29 May - 2 June 5-16 June 5-9 June 7 June 9 June 12 June 14 June 15 June 15 June 16 June 19-23 June 20 June
	June	Year 6 Dentist	22 May 25 May 26 May 29 May - 2 June 5-16 June 5-9 June 7 June 9 June 12 June 14 June 15 June 15 June 16 June 19-23 June 20 June 21 June
	June	Year 6 Dentist	22 May 25 May 26 May 29 May - 2 June 5-16 June 5-9 June 7 June 9 June 12 June 14 June 15 June 15 June 16 June 19-23 June 20 June 21 June 21-22 June
	June	Year 6 Dentist	22 May 25 May 26 May 29 May - 2 June 5-16 June 5-9 June 7 June 9 June 12 June 14 June 15 June 15 June 16 June 19-23 June 20 June 21 June 21 June 22 June
(June	Year 6 Dentist	22 May 25 May 26 May 29 May - 2 June 5-16 June 5-9 June 7 June 9 June 12 June 14 June 15 June 15 June 16 June 19-23 June 20 June 21 June 21 June 22 June 23 June
(June	Year 6 Dentist	22 May 25 May 26 May 29 May - 2 June 5-16 June 5-9 June 7 June 9 June 12 June 14 June 15 June 15 June 16 June 19-23 June 20 June 21 June 21 June 22 June 23 June 23 June

Summer Term Events 2023

	Sports Day Back Up (9am-12pm)	29 June 👢
	Booker Music Competition (1:30pm)	29 June
	Sports Day Back Up (9am-12pm)	30 June
July	Friends of Poverest – Summer Fair (12-4pm)	1 July
	EYFS Pond Dipping Trip	4 July
	CELEBRATION OF LEARNING 2-3PM	7 July
	Year 6 Morning Performance (9:30-10:30am)	11 July
	Year 6 Evening Performance (6-7pm)	11 July
	Year 6 Party (6-8pm)	14 July
	Year 2 Moving Up Assembly (9:30am)	19 July
	Year 6 Leavers' Assembly (9:30am)	20 July
	END OF TERM – School Finishes at 1:30pm	20 July

PLEASE NOTE THESE EVENTS/DATES/TIMES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE

